May 21 2024 (08:29) India Rail Info 1

Padmavat Express/14207 - Exp - NR
HRI/Hardoi to SPN/Shahjahanpur Junction
Oh 58m - 63 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 17:45 1,3 |1 0 54 |97 [NR
Junction
2 |MCDA |MCDD Antu 18:08 18:10 2m |0 |1 21 66 NR
3 |AME |Amethi 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 35 [62 [100 [NR
4  |GNG |GauriGanj 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 48 |67 |106 |NR
5 [JAIS |Jais 18:56 18:58 2m |0 |1 66 [64 (116 [NR
6 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 95 65 (112 |NR
7 |BCN |Bachhrawan 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 126 |32 |124 |NR
8 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 21:30 21:40 10m |7 |1 173 |58 |124 |NR
9 |HRI |Hardoi 23:25 23:27 2m |0 |1 274 |65 (141 [NR
10 [SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction [00:25 00:27 2m |3 |2 [337 |69 [155 |NR
11 |BE Bareilly Junction 01:28 07:33 5m |2 (2 |408 |77 |169 |NR
12 |RMU  |Rampur Junction 02:22 02:24 2m |0 |2 471 136 191 |[NR
13 |MB Moradabad Junction 03:10 03:18 8m |45 (2 |498 |68 |193 [NR
14 |AMRO |Amroha 03:45 03:47 2m |2 (2 |529 |83 |216 |NR
15 |(HPU |Hapur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m |0 |2 602 |61 [214 |NR
16 |PKW |Pilkhua 04:53 04:55 2m (1 (2 |613 |41 NR
17 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 05:32 05:34 2m (3 |2 639 (24 |217 |NR
18 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 06:25 0 |2 |659 |- 219 |NR

May 21 2024 (08:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



